
Seedless, White Or
Red   
Grapes1.98 Lb.

Hothouse Grown
Beefsteak 
Tomatoes1.48 Lb.

2-Lb. Bag, Granny Smith, 
Gala, Pink Lady Or
Red Or Golden 
Delicious Apples2/$5

Washington 
State

1.98Lb.
Springer Mtn. Farms

Bone-In
Split Chicken

Breasts
1.48Lb.

USDA Inspected
Boston Butt 
Pork Roast 

FIRE UP THE FLAVOR

Smokin’
Good Deals!Smokin’
Good Deals!Smokin’
Good Deals!

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! 

021925IGA1_bd_HLT

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

Savings  

®

Savings  

FARMER’S MARKET

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.

kb c
thursdays
a

backback
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, FEB. 20- 
SUNDAY, FEB. 23, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

3.98
2.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
21.73 To 22.22-Oz., 
Family Size
Hostess 
Twinkies Or 
Cupcakes

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 48-Oz., Selected
Blue 
Ribbon  
Classics

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 13 To 14-Oz., Selected
Hillshire Farm  
Smoked 
Sausage

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

22.5-Oz., Selected
Suave 
Shampoo  
Or Conditioner

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

1.78
1.00 .78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

16-Oz. Reg. Or Light
Food Club  
Sour 
Cream

4.75 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s 
Chips

45-Oz., 
Selected
Country Crock  
Spread

4.98

15 To 24-Oz., 
Selected
Classico  
Pasta Sauce

10.75-Oz. 
Chicken Noodle Or
Campbell’s 
Tomato Soup

4/$5

6-Ct., Mega Rolls
Charmin 
Essentials 
Bath Tissue

4.98

16.3 To 18-Oz. 
Selected Jelly Or
IGA   
Peanut Butter

2/$4

7.5-Oz. Mini Cans
10-Pack
Pepsi
Products

3/$12

4.98
Preferred Angus
Boneless Bottom  
Round Roast

Lb. 5.98
Preferred Angus
Boneless Top  
Sirloin Steak

Lb.

4/$5
12-Oz., Selected
Bar-S Meat 
Franks

3.98
12-Oz., Selected
Smithfield  
Sliced Bacon

5.98
1-Lb., 41/50-Ct., P&D, Tail-On
Southern Seas 
Cooked Shrimp

Lb.
80% Lean
Fresh Ground
Chuck

3.98 Lb.3.48
80% Lean, Family Pack
Fresh  
Ground Chuck

Lb.

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

®

10.3 To 12.6-Oz.,
Selected
Cap’n Crunch’s 
Cereal

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

4 To 6-Oz., 
Selected
Yoplait 
Yogurt

SALE PRICE

10/$7
2.00 10/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TEN

FINAL PRICE

“Like” Us On
Facebook 

We Sell Money Orders
Gift Cards Available

While Supplies LastPAY WITH YOUR ATM CARD

LOCATED ON HWY 11 W. BEAN STATION, TN

No Card Required
865-993-3239

HOLTS
SAVE  EVEN MORE WITH YOUR DIGITAL COUPONS!

Go to holtsfoodcenter.inmarpromotions.com to sign up & For More Details

STORE HOURS
MON - SAT 8 AM TO 8 PM

CLOSED SUNDAY

PRICES EFFECTIVE
WED. FEB. 19 THRU 

TUES.  FEB. 25, 2025
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SUPER SNACK SAVINGS

FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

10 Ct. K-Cups Or 
11 To 12-Oz. Selected
Dunkin’ Ground Coffee

7.98

9.3 To 19.1-Oz., Selected
Betty Crocker  
Brownie Mix

2/$7

11.5 To 13.6-Oz., Selected
Velveeta  
Skillets

3.48

25.4-Oz., Selected
Welch’s  
Sparkling Juice

3.78

15.5 To 16-Oz. Red Cabbage 
Or Selected
Aunt Nellie’s Beets

2/$4

32-Oz., Selected
House Autry  
Breader

2.78

64 Oz., Selected
Old Orchard  
Juice

2.98

38 To 39-Oz., Selected
Hanover  
Vegetables

2.48
4.6 To 7.2-Oz., Selected
Pasta Roni
Or Rice-A-Roni

5/$5
20-Oz.
Hunt’s  
Ketchup

1.28

8.4 To 14.1-Oz., Selected
Quaker  
Instant Oatmeal

3.98

12-Pk., Selected
Maruchan  
Ramen Noodles

3.98

16-Oz., All-Vegetable
Crisco  
Shortening

3.98

6-Pk., Selected
Mott’s  
Apple Juice

2.98

15.5-Oz., Blackeye Peas 
Or Selected
Hanover Beans

5/$5

42-Oz. Old Fashion Or
Quaker  
Quick Oats

5.48

16-Oz., Selected
Terry Ho’s 
Yum Yum Sauce

3.98

46-Oz.
Red Gold  
Tomato Juice

2.48

11-Oz., Selected Steam Crisp
Green Giant 
Canned Corn

3/$5

8-Oz. Wacky Mac Spirals Or 12-Oz. 
Mueller Egg 
Noodles 

1.48

4.5 To 6-Oz., Selected
Gerber 
Toddler Meals

2.48

1 To 1.7-Oz., Selected
Gerber Teethers 
Or Melts

3.78

6-Pk., Selected
Act II  
Popcorn

2/$6
3.62 To 5.12-Oz., Selected
Frito Lays 
Minis

2/$4
16-Ct., Selected 
Nutrigrain Bars Or
Rice Krispies Treats

4.98
15-Oz., Selected
Luck’s Fried 
Apples

1.98
18-Pk.
Sunny D 
Juice

5.98

5 To 5.6-Oz., Selected
Pup-Peroni  
Dog Snacks

3.98
5.5-Oz., Selected
Friskies 
Cat Food

10/$9
13-Lb.
Kit & Kaboodle  
Cat Food

12.98
8-Pk., Paper Towels Or
Scott 1000 
Bath Tissue

SALE PRICE

9.78
1.00 8.78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

7.25-Oz. Original
Kraft  
Mac & Cheese

SALE PRICE

4/$5
1.00 4/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

10-Oz.
Beverly  
Sausage

2.48

48-Oz.
Blue Ribbon  
Long Grain Rice

2.48
4-Pk., Selected Juicy Gels Or
Snack Pack 
Pudding

4/$5

PET & HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON for a FREE ITEM.

LOAD FRIDAY ONLY

COUPON REDEEMABLE
2/21/25 - 2/23/25

*LIMIT ONE FREE ITEM PER HOUSEHOLD*
**NO RAINCHECKS AVAILABLE**

*TAXES WHERE APPLICABLE*

Load Friday 2/21/25 ONLY and redeem by Sunday 2/23/25

1 FREE 3.5-Oz. Badia Complete Seasoning
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DELI & BAKERY

DAIRY & FROZEN

PRIVATE BRAND SAVINGS

10-Oz., Selected
Queso-Melt  
Cheese Dip

3.48
8-Oz., Selected
Z 
Crackers

5.98

8-Oz., Selected
Blitzd  
Dip

4.98

8-Ct. Fridgepack Or 20-Ct., Selected
Yoplait 
GoGurt

4.98

15 To 16-Oz., Selected
IGA  
Canned Fruit

3/$5

9 To 12.4-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Cheese Crackers

2/$5

11.7-Oz. Garlic Bread Or 13-Oz.
IGA Texas 
Toast

2/$6

4-Pk., Selected
IGA  
Biscuits

3.48

16-Oz., Selected
IGA Frozen 
Vegetables

3/$5

12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Frozen Fruit

2.98

4 Pk. Selected Light & Fit Or
Oikos 
Greek Yogurt

3.98
18 To 22-Oz., Selected
P.F. Chang’s 
Frozen Meals

6.98

16-Oz., Selected
Gordo’s 
Cheese Dip

4.78
64-Oz., Selected
Turkey Hill Tea 
Or Lemonade

2.18
10-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s  
Pot Pies

2.98
5.25 To 12.87-Oz. Selected 
Lean Cuisine Or
Stouffer’s Frozen Diners

2/$6

96-Oz., Selected
Almond Breeze  
Almond Milk

5.78
59-Oz., Selected
A2 
Milk

4.48
13.2-Oz. Cream Puffs Or 14.8-Oz.
Delizza   
Eclairs

5.98
7.5-Oz., Selected
Totino’s  
Pizza Rolls

2/$5

12-Oz., Selected
Lender’s  
Bagels

2.48
6-Ct., Selected
Outshine  
Fruit Bars

4.78
15.66-Oz.
Red Lobster 
Cheddar Bay Biscuits

4.98
48-Oz., Selected Ice Cream Or
Kemps 
Frozen Yogurt

3.98

12-Ct., Lewis Bake Shop
Brown & Serve 

Rolls

2.58

12 To 14-Oz., Selected
Reser’s  
Sides

2/$6

Original Or Honey
Kretschmar 
Ham Off The Bone

5.98
Kretschmar
Swiss  
Cheese

7.98

16-Oz., Selected
Panera 
Soup

4.98

8-Pc., Crunch Time 
Fried @ $8.98 Or
Dark Meat 

Fried Chicken

5.98
6-Oz., Selected
New York Style 
Bagel Chips

2.48FEATURE 
OF THE 

WEEK!

20-Oz. Thin Sliced Or
Lewis Round Top  
Sliced Bread

2/$5

52-Oz.
Double Layer  
Red Velvet Cake

11.98
8-In., Reg. Or 
No Sugar Added
Cherry Pie

5.98

1.8-Oz.
Artisan Glazed 
Cruller Donut

4/$4
4-In.
Cherry 
Pie

$1

Lb. Lb.



All Purpose
Sweet   
Yellow Onions

1.28Lb.

9-Oz., Selected
Fresh Express 
Salad Mix

2/$7
Tender
Yellow Or 
Zucchini Squash

1.78Lb.

5-Lb. Bag
Creamy White  
Potatoes

3.98
9-Stem Premium
Creative Color 
Bouquet

8.98
Tropical Ripe
Juicy 
Mangoes

4/$5

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

3-Lb. Bag, Seedless
Cara Cara 
Red Navel 
Oranges

3.98
6-Oz. Pkg.
Fresh  

Blackberries

2/$6 Large Crisp
Iceberg 

Head 
Lettuce

1.88

1-Lb., 41/50-Ct., P&D, 
Tail-Off Or EZ Peel
Southern Seas 
Raw Shrimp5.98 8-Oz.

Langostino 
Lobster Tails9.98 Large

Snow Crab 
Clusters9.98 2-Lb.

Nature’s Best  
Tilapia Fillets8.98 8-Oz. Lobster Or

Louis Kemp  
Crab Delights2/$5

17 To 22-Oz., Selected
Asian Kitchen 
Entrees4.98

16-Oz., Regular Or Spicy
Curly’s Pulled 
Pork BBQ4.98

28 To 32-Oz., Selected
Bob Evans 
Side Dishes4.98

Skip the

& Save!

6 To 8-Oz., 
Selected Bistro
Land O’ Frost  
Lunch Meats3.98

13.92 To 15.36-Oz., 
Selected
Lunchables 
Uploaded3.98

25-Oz., Original 
Or Italian
Armour  
Meatballs5.98

QUICK & EASY DINNERS

15-Oz., Reg. Or 
Bunsize
Ball Park  
Beef Franks4.98 16-Oz. Cotto Salami 

Or Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Bologna3.48 16-Oz. 

Hot Or Mild
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage Roll3.48 12-Oz., Selected 

Patties Or
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage Links3.48

8-Oz., Puff Pack
IGA Sliced  
Pepperoni2.98

26 To 27.5-Oz., 
Selected Value Bag
On-Cor  
Boneless 
Chicken

4.98 12-Oz.
Aberdeen 
Farms 
Sliced Bacon

2.48 10-Oz.
Godshall’s 
Beef Bacon6.98

12-Oz. Chicken Salad 
Or Selected
Star’s 
Pimiento  
Cheese

3.98 24-Oz., 
Selected Stack Pack
Wright Brand  
Bacon8.98

36-Oz. Links Or 45-Oz., 
Mild Or Hot
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage Patties9.98 10.4 To 19.20-Oz., 

Selected Breakfast
Swaggerty’s  
Sandwiches5.98

Lb.

USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Country Style Pork 
Ribs Or Pork 
Butt Steaks2.98

4-Lb.
Smokehouse 
Daddy 
Chicken Tenders9.98

24-Oz. Selected 
Lumber Jack
Roger Wood  
Sausage3.98

Preferred Angus, 
Boneless Beef Stew Or
 Cubed Steak5.98 1-Pc., Frozen

St. Louis Style 
Pork Ribs2.98

18.4-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh 
Pork 
Tenderloin

6.98

Springer Mtn. Farms
Whole Fryer  
Chicken1.98

1.5-Lb.
Holten’s 
Smashed 
Sliders

7.98 1-Lb., Selected
Wurstmeister 
Bratwurst3.98

16-Oz., Selected
Fischer’s  
Bologna2.18 16-Oz., Smoked Or Honey

Smithfield Thin 
Sliced Ham3.98 8-Oz., Selected 

Boneless
Smithfield  
Ham Steaks2.98

Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

021925IGA4_b_HLT

Unlike many of our competitors, 
OUR BUTCHERS ARE STILL CUTTING FRESH MEAT DAILY!
ALWAYS ANGUS. ALWAYS DELICIOUS.

Preferred Angus beef, The Standard for Tenderness®, delivers 
a consistently tender, flavorful, high-quality Angus beef.

TASTE THE DIFFERENCE.
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SPEND $20
SAVE $5

Stock Up & SAVE BIG at the

CAN CAN Sale!

Participating brands: Armour Chili, Chef Boyardee, 
Hunts Sauce, Hunts Canned Tomatoes and Tomato 
Paste, Rotel, Manwich Sloppy Joe Sauce, Van Camp’s 
Beanie Weenies, and Libby’s Gravy and Hash

OFFER VALID FEBRUARY 14 - FEBRUARY 28, 2025

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY.
Enter in your number 

at checkout to redeem offer.

Limit 1 per transaction.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY.
Limit 1 per transaction. Enter in your number at checkout to 
redeem o�er. Limit 1 per member.

PANTRY

Mix &Mix &
Match!Match!

Mix &
Match!

Mix Mix && 

Match!
Match!Mix &
Match!

15 To 16-Oz., Selected
Manwich 
Sauce

1.78

6-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s  
Tomato Paste

4/$5

15-Oz.
Libby’s Corned 
Beef Hash

7.75-Oz., Selected
Van Camp’s  
Beanee Weenee

14.5 To 15-Oz., Selected
Chef Boyardee  
Pasta

24-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s  
Spaghetti Sauce

2/$3

15-Oz. Reg. Or Sausage
Libby’s  
Country Gravy

2/$3

4/$5

3.48

4/$5
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10-Oz., Selected
Ro*Tel 
Blend

3/$5

28 To 29-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s 
Tomatoes

2/$5

12-Oz. Reg. Or Low Fat
Armour  
Treet

2/$4

20-Oz.
Armour  
Beef Stew

2.98

4.6-Oz., Selected
Armour Vienna  
Sausage

.98

3-Oz.
Armour  
Potted Meat

.78

53-Oz.
Van Camp’s 
Pork And Beans

3.78

SPEND $20
SAVE $5

Stock Up & SAVE BIG at the

CAN CAN Sale!

Participating brands: Armour Chili, Chef Boyardee, 
Hunts Sauce, Hunts Canned Tomatoes and Tomato 
Paste, Rotel, Manwich Sloppy Joe Sauce, Van Camp’s 
Beanie Weenies, and Libby’s Gravy and Hash

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY.
Limit 1 per transaction. Enter in your number at checkout to 
redeem o�er. Limit 1 per member.

PANTRY

Mix &Mix &
Match!Match!

Mix &
Match!

Mix Mix && 

Match!
Match!Mix &
Match!

OFFER VALID FEBRUARY 14 - FEBRUARY 28, 2025

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY.
Enter in your number 

at checkout to redeem offer.

Limit 1 per transaction.
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